······································	
M15000	003772
	F 199729 UNI 2017 BEKS NON ADDE NES ONE DIST ONE ON ADDE 20 HOURD INTER (1997)
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	300271665003
(Address)	000271000000
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/14/J501016003 **125.00
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	Sur 15 H
(Document Number)	UFFICIENCE
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	IS MAY IL AM SECRETARY OF ALLABASSEE, F
	E FLORID
Office Use Only	

WAP 5/15/15

T

CT Corporation System	515 E. Park Ave., Tallahassee, FL, 3230	01 850-205-8842
Fidelity Health Insurance Ser	vices, LLC	
- Thank you! -		
- () Profit () Nonprofit	() Amendment	() Merger
() Foreign	() Dissolution/Withdrawal () Reinstatement	() Mark
() Limited Partnership (X) LLC	() Annual Report () Name Registration	() Other
Registration () Certified Copy	() Fictitious Name () Photocopies	() UCC () CUS
() Call When Ready (x) Walk In () Mail Out	() Call If Problem () Will Wait	(x) Pick Up
Name Availability	5/14/2015	Order#: 9549498
Document Examiner Updater Verifier	ST	Ref#:
W.P. Verifier		Amount: \$

s,

CT Corporation System	515 E. Park Ave., Tallahassee, FL, 32301	850-205-8842
- Fidelity Health Insurance Ser	vices, LLC	
	<u> </u>	
	·····	
L		
Thank you!		
-		
() Profit () Nonprofit	() Amendment	() Merger
() Foreign	() Dissolution/Withdrawal () Reinstatement	() Mark
() Limited Partnership	() Annual Report	() Other
(X) LLC Registration	() Name Registration () Fictitious Name	() UCC
() Certified Copy	() Photocopies	() CUS
() Call When Ready	() Call If Problem	
(x) Walk In	() Will Wait	(x) Pick Up
() Mail Out	····	
Name	5/14/2015	Order#:
Availability Document	ST	9549498
Examiner	51	Ref#:
Updater		
Verifier		
W P. Verifier		Amount' \$

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Fidelity Health Insurance Services, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jennie Piccolo

Name of Person

Fidelity Investments

Firm/Company

One Destiny Way, WA1L

Address

Westlake, TX 76262

City/State and Zip Code

Jennie.Piccolo@fmr.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jennie Piccolo	at (817) 474-8018	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS:	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle	
· · · · · ·	Tallahassee, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	unt:	
S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Fil Certificate	ng Fee & 🖾 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 🖾 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certi	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Fidelity Health Insurance Services, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")

2. Delaware

3. 47-255458B (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) (FEI number, if applicable)

4. Upon Qualification

(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty itability)

5. 245 Summer Street, ZW9A, Boston, MA 02210-1129

(Street Address of Principal Office)

6. 200 Seeport Blvd., ZW9A, Borton, MA 02210-1129

(Mailing Address)

7. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Bredford Kimler , 245 Summer Street, Boston, MA 02210-1129 - Manager

Michael E. Wilens , 245 Summer Street, Boston, MA 02210-1129 - Manager

Joseph B. Laurin . 245 Summer Street, Boston, MA 02210-1129 - Manager

8. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Signature of an authorized person **G** MAY <u>a</u> m 14 Brian C. McLain Typed or printed name of signee A. T ڢ

PLOST - 0206/2014 C T Filling Manager Octor

1

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 605.0113 or 605.0902 (1)(d), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Fidelity Health Insurance Services, LLC

If unavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

C T Corporation System (Name)

1200 South Pine Island Road Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)

Plantation FL 33324 City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, Florida Statutes.

C T Corporation System (Signature)

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

л

HAY I L

RH

9

5

STATE

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FIDELITY HEALTH INSURANCE SERVICES, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



8300

5652239

150664049

jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 2372700

DATE: 05-13-15